Event Name: Northville - Run Michigan Cheap
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
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Frank Race

Bib

109
218
241
242
653
132
133
237
147
261
203
658
228
269
146
159
156
184
183
211
225
222

80
180
238
126
103
128
204
102
266
104

89
115
219
230

Name

SARAH CHASSON-REIMAN
ERICA MULDOON
KATY RUPP

DAN RUSHMAN
Robert Plater
CORINNE DIFALCO
TIMOTHY DIFALCO
NATHAN REIMAN
JOHN FRANCIS

JOHN VETULA

LAYNE MARINSKI
JAY WILLIAMS

TOM PIETROWSKY
KRIS WHISE

TRUDY FORTINO
ANDREW GLANCY
MIKE GENTILE
MICHAEL KOOREMAN
JESSICA KOOREMAN
MICHAEL MCGUIRE
GEORGE PETERS
CHANTEL NOVOTNY
MURTADHA ALJUBRAN
JANA KLAUS

FRANK REINHOLD
KATHLEEN DAVIS
ANGELA CAMILLERI
CARRIE DEIERLEIN
ANNE MARION
TANYA CADY
JESSICA WERTZ
SARAH CAMPAU
DOUGLAS BEACH
TIFFANY COLEMAN-BEACH
LISA NARDONE

ABBY PRITCHARD

Chip
Elapsed
00:43:23

00:43:51
00:43:51
00:46:51
00:47:53
00:50:16
00:50:19
00:50:47
00:51:02
00:51:28
00:51:54
00:55:12
00:55:15
00:55:20
00:55:35
00:55:44
00:55:56
00:56:47
00:56:47
00:56:59
00:57:05
00:57:55
00:58:21
00:58:36
00:58:44
00:58:45
00:58:45
00:58:53
00:59:38
00:59:49
01:00:43
01:00:44
01:00:48
01:00:49
01:01:04
01:02:19

Pace

Gen
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10of2

Age

27
34
32
33
28
15
49
30
27
26
25
61
43
53
68
29
55
40
35
66
67
28
27
29
4
44
39
36
40
66
45
44
57
50
51
28

Division

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Finishers 172 of 211

Age Group

F20 - 29
F30 -39
F30-39
M30 - 39
M20 - 29
F15-19
M40 - 49
M30 - 39
M20 - 29
M20 - 29
F20 - 29
M60 - 69
M40 - 49
F50 - 59
F60 - 69
M20 - 29
M50 - 59
M40 - 49
F30 - 39
M60 - 69
M60 - 69
F20 - 29
M20 - 29
F20 - 29
M40 - 49
F40 - 49
F30 - 39
F30 -39
F40 - 49
F60 - 69
F40 - 49
F40 - 49
M50 - 59
F50 - 59
F50 - 59
F20 - 29

Age Place Gen
Place
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Event Name: Northville - Run Michigan Cheap
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Frank Race

Bib

144
191
198
185
674
257
153
134
141
249
253
268
100

98
155

84
171
272
190
130
245
258
224
140
169
217
212

Name

NICOLE FILIPPIS
REGAN KWONG
YINGYI LIU

MARNI KOSTMAN

Jim Beale

HOLLY VANDERLAAN
LYNNE GALONEK
MICHAEL DINEEN
STEVE EISENSHTADT
LAKSHMIDHAYA SRIDHARAN
JESSICA STICKNEY
RICHARD WETZEL
VIANNE BUCHLER
CHRISTOPHE BUCHLER
HEATHER GARCIA
CINDY BABCOCK
TONNA HOLLINS
MICHAEL WILLEY
SUSAN KWAN
KRISTEN DEROCHA
SETU SHARMA
PEGGY VANSICKLE
ANN PERNICIARO
MATTHEW EALY
MARY HILL

CHELSEY MITTS
VICTORIA MERRITT

Chip

Elapsed
01:02:36

01:03:00
01:03:34
01:05:16
01:07:55
01:08:50

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:34
11:21
:11:42
:12:00
:12:01
:12:18
112:51
:13:06
:13:25
:13:26
114:31
:156:41
:15:46
:15:46
:19:53

01:21:23
01:23:55
01:24:47
01:33:02
01:43:20
01:43:20

Pace

Gen
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Age

35
29
27
32
67
30
37
58
57
34
36
33
10
45
19
59
46
52
58
52
43
59
55
34
45
32
37

Division

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Finishers 172 of 211

Age Group

F30 - 39
M20 - 29
F20 - 29
F30 - 39
M60 - 69
F30 -39
F30 - 39
M50 - 59
M50 - 59
F30 - 39
F30 - 39
M30 - 39

F1-14
M40 - 49
F15-19
F50 - 59
F40 - 49
M50 - 59
F50 - 59
F50 - 59
F40 - 49
F50 - 59
F50 - 59
M30 - 39
F40 - 49
F30 - 39
F30 - 39

Age Place Gen
Place

21
17
22
23
18
24
25
19
20
26
27
21
28
22
29
30
31
23
32
33
34
35
36
24
37
38
39
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